THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA

Aimee Morrison,

Petitioner-Appellant, [\\O . %%3%q
V. case:A“g{’g%D—7(02*C«"

Gloria Mazzoli,
Charlene O’Neil,
Respondent’s-Appellee’s,

NOTICE OF MOTION

1. The petitioner alleges that Gloria Mazzoli has intentionally violated
A Federal order of Protection issued by The United States Navy bto
Trespass onto my employer and use State Powers to intimidate,
Threaten, hinder, harass, and or break Federal Laws by being in

A Public Accommodation on November 21, 2021 at 4:08 pm

By having an unidentified co-worker, a food server begin acting crazy
And turn around and apologize and say, *“ sorry you have to see me act
Crazy but im going to force you to be abused.”

2. Dr. Thom Lappas, NASA, my cousin, is the leader of the line,

As my Aunt, JoAnn O’Neil is in charge of The Federal cases and has

Put Ma &glt',:_ifﬁ*l,:lgNhE. Mazzoli was warned that she cannot leave the line,
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She has and was caught again by my Aunt, JoAnn O’Neil engaging

In intentional harassment and retaliation for the motion regarding

Telling this court the truth about setting me up over Catherine

Bebee as Charlene O’Neil has confirmed to Attorney Kevin Beck that yes
Mazzoli is harassing me over her bad decisions and her inability to maintain
Self control. Mazzoli has chosen to stalk

3. O’Neil told Kevin Beck that yes Mazzoli is trespassing, has done it previously
And 1s doing it out of retaliation over committing Federal perjury over
Catherine Bebee, as it was done over Bad blood between these families

And Mazzoli uses NYS powers to exit NYS when she was told by

Special Agent Juan Serrata to exit Nevada. Mazzoli continues to get out

Of her place 1n Federal line, fails to follow basic Federal restraining

Orders and it 1s the responsibility of Mr. Beck to advise his client that her
Conduct 1s in violation of Federal Protection. This violation compromises my
Health and safety, violating Section 802, Of The United States Patriot Act,

*“ dangerous to human life.” Dr. Lappas confirms that the conduct of Gloria
Mazzoli is unsafe to ones health as we are under Corona Virus safety measures
And Mazzoli refuses to follow health and safety precautions

4. Mazzoli also tries to interfere with my marriage to Mark Morrison,

As Dr. Lappas, NASA moves this marriage as my husband is my DNA

Match donor over blood poisoning caused by a scheme created by Gloria Mazzoli
While she and her now deceased husband engaged in conduct that was and
Still is dangerous to human life, confirmed by my Aunt, JoAnn O’Neil, head
Of The London CIA. My Aunt, married my husband and myself because

NASA mission, Harvard’s Mission, The CIA’s mission all require marital



Stability as part of the program. Mazzoli’s conduct continues to threaten

My marriage by crossing state lines to compromise my health and safety

5. Dr. Lappas has told this court that Mazzoli made up this intellect impairment
Scheme as a plot of revenge to get back at my father, Tim O’Neil and my Aunt,
JoAnn O’Neil, CIA because of an incident in the mid-1970’s that was

Handled by the CIA. We have a pre-existing legal injury and legal conflict of
Interest. Mr. Beck is required to enforce mandatory compliance of Federal
Protection by The United States Navy and my marriage. Mazzoli’s conduct 1s
Plotted revenge. 1f it continues my Aunt, Josephine wahrendorf, NASA
Mother will be happy to call this court and provide EXPERT FACTS
Regarding Mazzoli.
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Dated : November 23, 2021 ' - W

\

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I do hereby certify that on this 23" day of November, 2021 I served
A Notice of Motion upon Kevin Beck, 3137 E. Warm Springs Rd.
Suite 100, Las Vegas, Nevada 89120 by First Class United Statgs
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